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Jango
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9 PEDIGREE
Albert x Action

HBNO. HOLIRLM218734941034
aAa
DATE OF BIRTH 2-FEB-2020

KAPPA CASEIN

€19.00 inc VAT
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El PEDIGREE STATUS
SRM

BRED BY Patrick Scully, Goleen Co Cork
Beta Casein
COAT COLOUR BW

POLLED STATUS Horned

PRODUCTION
FERTILITY
CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH
MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

Production
MILK KGS

FAT KGS
PROTEIN KGS
FAT %

PROTEIN %

Fertility
CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 26-NOV-25

€139
€61
€48
€38
€10
€3
€9

€-8

-128

4.7

+0.21

+0.16

0.1

97

68

91

86

76
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54

Rel

97

97

97

Rel

68

67

LAMENESS

SCC

MASTITIS %

-0.02 95

0.02 61

T

MILK TIME (SEC)

MILK TEMP'T

15.81 74

-0.04 33

T

CALVING DIFF

DAU CALVING

GEST LENGTH

CALF MORT

HEIFER

4.45 85
-5.15 96
-0.09 81
7.19 81

CEEEET

CARCWT

CARC CONF

-0.47 90



